Monitorler

15

23

27

34

24

15

15

15

21.

23.

21.

24,

Uriin

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI

DOKUNMATI

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

Stok

Fiyat

271,95

355,95

135,45

177,45

177,45

208,95

229,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

14.700,00 TL

418,95

418,95

418,95

450,45

usb

usDb

usD

usD



15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 660,45 USD

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 2.413,95 USD



